
Eride

Erregerena

1237,9

1243,86

959,97

755,49

754,15

729,59

1239,5

652,1

733,9

846,11

862,43

967,28
971,54

966,51

956,42

960,94

962,18

862,75

702,9

671,45

675,51

762,53

757,88

989,74

1232,75

1217,86

1217,95

1129,85

1118,69

1194,37

1221,88

1200,91

1207,16

1137,57

1108,24

1132,34

1110,42

762,5

989,37

731,81

755,62

960,41

1207,98

1234,41

1233,75

1244,15

1241,74

1114,51

1214,12

1237,34

1223,22

1247,65

1246,76

1235,49

1241,53

Arteko Lepoa

Z

Ospeleko Pentze

Peroxkoren Lantegi

Satostegiko Lantegia
Iturriotz

Ixterreta

Zuizlepo

Burdindogi

Sunbillaga

Mandategiko Pasaje

Baltsamorro Basanberro

Iturriozko Lepoa
Sasoarango Iralarrea

Satostegiko Zelaia

Zubitzaundi

Egideko Harripea
Erregeren Hartsua Zentzuriz

Ostazar

Anueko Oi Hana

Egide

Zentzurizko Berokia

Erregerena
Elikadore

Erregeren Larre

Zuizgibel

Erregeren Hartsua

Egideko Haitza

Elikadoreko Ospela

Sallestur
Alkozarko Gaina

Elikadoreko Gaina Belatzelantegi

Akerlarre

Usutorko

Basabidea

Elikadoreko

Sasoarango

Iturriozko Bidea

Iturriozko Basabidea

Basabidea

Sasoarango

Bidea

Basabidea

Basabidea

Elikadoreko

617.168,300

4.
76
1.
82
1,
55
8

620.564,557

4.
76
1.
88
0,
49
8

620.523,819

4.
76
4.
19
4,
01
7

617.128,681

4.
76
4.
13
5,
09
6

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

17 ANUE

50 BAZTAN

92 ERRO

98 ESTERIBAR

140 LANTZ


